2025 Proposed Capital Projects

Exclusive - camera system upgrade
Exclusive - installation

Earlscourt - Electrical upgrades

Lynch & Commiso architects

Parish hall refresh (painting and lighting)
Plumbing upgrade (estimate)

TOTAL

Windows (12) replacement

$1,520
$595
$7,503
$24,000
$12,000
$30,000
$75,618

$19,565.84

HST

$197.60
$77.35
$975.39
$3,120.00
$1,560.00
$3,900.00
$9,830.34

$2,543.56

total

$1,717.60
$672.35
$8,478.39
$27,120.00
$13,560.00
$33,900.00
$85,448.34

$22,109.40 | paid for by donors



