2025 Proposed Capital Projects					
		HST	total		
Exclusive - camera system upgrade	\$1,520	\$197.60	\$1,717.60		
Exclusive - installation	\$595	\$77.35	\$672.35		
Earlscourt - Electrical upgrades	\$7,503	\$975.39	\$8,478.39		
Lynch & Commiso architects	\$24,000	\$3,120.00	\$27,120.00		
Parish hall refresh (painting and lighting)	\$12,000	\$1,560.00	\$13,560.00		
Plumbing upgrade (estimate)	\$30,000	\$3,900.00	\$33,900.00		
TOTAL	\$75,618	\$9,830.34	\$85,448.34		
Windows (12) replacement	\$19,565.84	\$2,543.56	\$22,109.40	paid for by donors	